
S I P S  T O  S A V O U R

Discover our  
Drinks

Bar Bites
3 for 2 on bar bites
All day, every day whilst the kitchen is open. See food menu for prices

Chilli Jam Glazed SausagesChilli Jam Glazed Sausages
Our pork & caramelised red onion sausages tossed in a sticky chilli 
jam glaze. 591 kcal

Nominated for Britain’s Best Sausage Award 2023

Chicken WingsChicken Wings
Crispy chicken wings tossed in our sweet and sticky  
BBQ sauce. 249 kcal

Bread & Olives (VG-M) Bread & Olives (VG-M) 
Tomato & oregano focaccia with mixed marinated olives and slow-
roasted tomatoes. 533 kcal

Hog Roast Sausage RollHog Roast Sausage Roll
Seasoned British pork and caramelised onion wrapped in golden 
pastry and served with tangy apple sauce. 577 kcal

Share a Good Time 
Signature SharerSignature Sharer
Freshly baked mini Camembert and toasted garlic bread with red onion 
chutney, southern-fried chicken goujons with chipotle mayo, crispy 
chicken wings with Sriracha sauce and lightly dusted squid with  
tartare sauce. 1922 kcal

- Perfectly paired with any of our Merlots or Chardonnays

Cheesy Truffle Tiger FriesCheesy Truffle Tiger Fries
Seasoned skin-on and sweet potato fries with truffle oil, melted  
Taw Valley Cheddar and rosemary, served with peppercorn  
sauce† † for dipping. 1013 kcal

Softs & Mixers

Classics Classics 330ml
Choose from:  
Coca-Cola Zero Sugar 1 kcal 
Diet Coke 1 kcal 
Coca-Cola 139 kcal 
Fanta Orange 63 kcal 
Sprite Zero Sugar 3 kcal

AppletiserAppletiser  275ml
100% gently sparkling apple juice –  
one of your 5-a-day 129 kcal

Bottlegreen PresséBottlegreen Pressé  275ml
A blend of delicious natural ingredients with 
sparkling spring water 

Choose from: 
Raspberry lemonade 55 kcal 

Pomegranate & Elderflower 55 kcal

Red Bull Red Bull 250ml
Choose from:  
Red Bull Energy 115 kcal 
Red Bull Sugarfree 8 kcal  
Red Bull Tropical Sugarfree 8 kcal

Strathmore Water Strathmore Water 
Still | Sparkling 0 kcal

HartridgesHartridges    275ml  
Made from the finest blended fruits and natural 
ingredients, each bottle is brimming with only 
the best, with no artificial colours or flavours 

Choose from: 
Apple & Mango 19 kcal  
Apple & Raspberry 23 kcal 
Orange & Passion Fruit 19 kcal

Fever-TreeFever-Tree  200ml  
Choose from:  
Italian Blood Orange soda 40 kcal  
Mexican Lime soda 32 kcal 
Rhubarb & Raspberry tonic 38 kcal 

Indian tonic water 56 kcal 
Light tonic water 30 kcal

SchweppesSchweppes  200ml 
 Choose from:   
Indian tonic water 42 kcal 
Slimline tonic water 4 kcal  
Pink soda 40 kcal

 

Birra Moretti ZeroBirra Moretti Zero  (0.0% ABV) 

330ml - 66 kcal 

Tanqueray 0.0 Tanqueray 0.0 Alcohol FreeAlcohol Free  
25ml - 3 kcal

Heineken 0.0Heineken 0.0  (0.0% ABV)  

330ml - 69 kcal

Brewdog Punk IPA Brewdog Punk IPA Alcohol FreeAlcohol Free  (0.5% ABV) 

330ml - 49 kcal

Rekorderlig Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime  Strawberry-Lime  
Alcohol Free  Alcohol Free  (0.0% ABV) 

500ml - 200 kcal

No Alcohol

Signature Sodas

Elderflower & Rose Elderflower & Rose 11 kcal Raspberry Lemonade Raspberry Lemonade 20 kcal Cherry & Ginger Cherry & Ginger 159 kcal Ginger Beer Ginger Beer 14 kcal

6.50 each

Pick your favourite gin or try something new. Then choose a Fever-Tree tonic or mixer of your choice and enjoy

Malfy Gin Con Arancia Malfy Gin Con Arancia 
Refreshing citrus sweetness with a helping of vanilla and a touch  
of tart grapefruit

Gordon’s White PeachGordon’s White Peach
Sophisticated, with the subtle sweetnessof naturally mellow white peach

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 
Made with bittersweet Seville oranges to deliver a fruitful and zesty taste

Hendrick’s Hendrick’s 
A Scottish gin abound with juniper and floral flavours, with curious infusions 
of cucumber and rose petals

Whisk(e)y
Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Intense, sweet vanilla and orange zest, with 
aromas of spice and raisins

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Jack Daniel’s Tennessee 
Old No.7, charcoal-mellowed  
drop by drop

Jameson Jameson 
Triple-distilled and silky smooth

Jameson, Ginger & Lime 11.00Jameson, Ginger & Lime 11.00
Jameson blended with Fever-Tree 
ginger ale and a wedge of lime

Gin Selection

Absolut BlueAbsolut Blue
Grey GooseGrey Goose
Grey Goose EssencesGrey Goose Essences
Choose from a range of flavours 
 
All our vodkas pair perfectly with our Fever-Tree soda range

Vodka
Bacardí SpicedBacardí Spiced
Kraken Black SpicedKraken Black Spiced
Bacardí Carta Oro GoldBacardí Carta Oro Gold
Bacardí Carta BlancaBacardí Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan DarkCaptain Morgan Dark

Rum

All our rums pair perfectly with Coca-Cola or Fever-Tree ginger ale

Aperol Spritz 10.50Aperol Spritz 10.50
A deliciously refreshing Italian apéritif bubbling with Prosecco, soda and 
vibrant orange flavour – perfect to start!

Ideal for sharing – our Aperol tree is perfect to share with three of your 
loved ones 35.00

Watermelon Spritz Watermelon Spritz 11.0011.00  
Fruity and refreshing, with a glowing blend of Absolut Watermelon vodka, 
cranberry juice and Prosecco

Passion Fruit Martini Passion Fruit Martini 10.5010.50  
A fruity passion fruit and pineapple mix, blended with Smirnoff Vanilla vodka 
and served with a Prosecco shot on the side

Espresso Martini 10.50Espresso Martini 10.50  
Rich and intense cold brewed coffee fortified with Smirnoff vodka. The 
perfect pick-me-up!

Spritz & CocktailsSignature Serves
Raspberry Mexicana 11.00Raspberry Mexicana 11.00
Smooth Olmeca tequila with a raspberry and lemon zing, topped  
off with Fever-Tree Lime soda

Stone Fruit Sparkle 11.00Stone Fruit Sparkle 11.00
Mouthwatering Peach & Rosemary Grey Goose vodka paired perfectly 
with Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot soda, served with  
a rosemary sprig

Rose Bush Bliss 10.50Rose Bush Bliss 10.50
Refreshing Tanqueray No. Ten topped with Fever-Tree Mediterranean 
tonic, brimming with the flavours of elderflower and rose

Marmalade Mule 10.00Marmalade Mule 10.00
Zesty Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla paired with our signature ginger  
beer soda

Caribbean Crush 10.50Caribbean Crush 10.50
Tropical tastes from Bacardí Caribbean Spiced rum mixed with Malibu 
coconut rum, lifted with Fever-Tree Grapefruit soda

White Wines

Lucido-Pinot Grigio,  Lucido-Pinot Grigio,  
CobrentoCobrento,,  Terre Siciliane, ItalyTerre Siciliane, Italy  
A fresh and easy drinking style – aromatic, with a floral finish
btl 23.00

Sauvignon Blanc,  Sauvignon Blanc,  
InterpunktInterpunkt, , Western Cape, South Africa Western Cape, South Africa 
A fresh and zippy Sauvignon Blanc in fully sustainable packaging
btl 28.50

Verdejo,  Verdejo,  
Corrida,Corrida,  Castilla, SpainCastilla, Spain  
Deliciously light and crisp, with notes of pears, banana and honey
175ml 5.00 - 250ml 6.80 - btl 18.50

Sancerre,  Sancerre,  
Joseph Mellot,Joseph Mellot,  France France 
Stylish and floral, with the classic gooseberry character  
and minerally finish
btl 35.00

Fresh & Light

Chardonnay,  Chardonnay,  
Berri EstatesBerri Estates,,  South-Eastern AustraliaSouth-Eastern Australia  
Fresh lemon and stone fruit followed by a clean and crisp finish
175ml 5.40 - 250ml 7.35 - btl 20.00

Chenin Blanc,  Chenin Blanc,  
Nederburg The Manor,Nederburg The Manor,    
Western Cape, South AfricaWestern Cape, South Africa  
One of our favourites! Rich and perfectly balanced, with just  
a touch of sweetness
175ml 5.55 - 250ml 7.50 - btl 20.50

Sauvignon Blanc,  Sauvignon Blanc,  
Leftfield,Leftfield,  New ZealandNew Zealand  
Lime zest, gooseberry and passion fruit combine in a sublime,  
refreshing style
btl 29.00

Aromatic & Flavoursome
Albariño,  Albariño,  
Paco & Lola,Paco & Lola,  Rías Baixas, SpainRías Baixas, Spain
Expressive and elegant, with aromatic minerally notes and  
a smooth, delicate finish
btl 30.50

Riesling,  Riesling,  
Te Kairanga, Te Kairanga, Martinborough,  Martinborough,  
New ZealandNew Zealand  
An off-dry style Riesling with Granny Smith 
apple, kaffir lime zest and honeysuckle
btl 29.50

Champagne & Sparkling

Lanson Black Label Brut, Lanson Black Label Brut, FranceFrance  
Youthful, lively and beautifully refreshing
btl 49.00 

Lanson Rosé Brut, Lanson Rosé Brut, FranceFrance  
Soft pink colour, with hints of succulent summer berries
btl 56.00 

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut, Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut, FranceFrance  
Delicious raspberry and redcurrant fruit flavours combine with a subtle 
brioche finish
btl 79.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, FranceFrance  
Bold and rich, with layered bakery-like nuances
btl 64.00

Vinuva Prosecco, Vinuva Prosecco, ItalyItaly  
Crisp and refreshing, with citrus and a touch of sweetness
125ml 6.25 - btl 24.00   20cl btl 7.00

Vinuva Prosecco Rosé, Vinuva Prosecco Rosé, ItalyItaly
Elegant, delicate and full of summer fruit flavours
125ml 6.80 - btl 26.00

Tempranillo Rosé,  Tempranillo Rosé,  
Corrida,Corrida, Castilla, Castilla,  SpainSpain  
Medium-sweet, with delicious strawberry and raspberry flavours  
and a zingy freshness
175ml 5.00 - 250ml 6.80 - btl 18.50

White Zinfandel,  White Zinfandel,  
Wicked LadyWicked Lady,,  California, USA California, USA 
Medium-sweet and juicy, with red fruit and peaches
175ml 6.10 - 250ml 8.25 - btl 22.50

Pinot Grigio Rosato,  Pinot Grigio Rosato,  
Vinuva,Vinuva,  Venezie, ItalyVenezie, Italy  
Soft and delicate, yet full of summer fruit richness – delicious with salads!
btl 23.50

Grenache,  Grenache,  
Mirabeau,Mirabeau,  Provence Rosé, FranceProvence Rosé, France  
Sophisticated and refined, this delicious salmon-coloured rosé  
defines the Provence style
btl 26.00

Rosé Wines

Red Wines
Merlot,  Merlot,  
La CampagneLa Campagne,,  Pays d’Oc, FrancePays d’Oc, France  
Soft, generous notes of plum and blackcurrant, with a subtly spicy finish
175ml 5.95 - 250ml 8.05 - btl 22.00

Tempranillo,Tempranillo,    
Corrida, Corrida, Castilla, SpainCastilla, Spain  
Fruit-led, with a medium body and subtle spicy notes
175ml 5.00 - 250ml 6.80 - btl 18.50

Tempranillo,  Tempranillo,  
Campo Viejo, Campo Viejo, Rioja, Spain Rioja, Spain 
Silky and smooth, with aromas of sumptuous cherries and creamy  
vanilla notes from the oak barrels

btl 25.50

Pinot Noir,  Pinot Noir,  
Rare Vineyards,Rare Vineyards,  Vin de FranceVin de France  
For those who prefer a lighter-bodied red – shows cherries and  
blueberries with a fresh, savoury finish
btl 22.50

Shiraz,  Shiraz,  
Berri Estates,Berri Estates,  South-Eastern AustraliaSouth-Eastern Australia  
Spicy, with dark berry flavours and soft, juicy tannins
175ml 5.80 - 250ml 7.90 - btl 21.50

Shiraz,  Shiraz,  
Interpunkt,Interpunkt,  Western Cape, South AfricaWestern Cape, South Africa  
A juicy fruit-led Shiraz in innovative and sustainable packaging
btl 25.00

  Malbec,  Malbec,  
Callia Selected,Callia Selected,  San Juan, ArgentinaSan Juan, Argentina  
A powerful and concentrated Malbec with a full body and  
herbal flavours. Pairs wonderfully with steak!
175ml 7.30 - 250ml 9.90 - btl 27.00

Merlot-Cabernet,  Merlot-Cabernet,  
Domaine de L'Estagnere,Domaine de L'Estagnere,  Occitanie, FranceOccitanie, France
Dense, suave and generous, with a nice balance due to the ocean being so 
close by
btl 30.50

Amarone della Valpolicella,  Amarone della Valpolicella,  
Antica Villa delle Rose, Antica Villa delle Rose, ItalyItaly  
The Amarone method of using dried grapes results in a complex wine, jam 
packed full of flavour
btl 34.00

Robust & Intense

Do you have any allergies?
Full allergen information is available. Please ask a team member before you order your food and drink, as menus do not list all ingredients. We have taken all reasonable steps to 
avoid the unintentional presence of allergens. However, we cannot fully guarantee that products are ‘100% free from’ allergens, owing to cross-contamination. Ingredients are based 
on standard product formulations; variations may occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. Alcohol cannot be served to anyone under the age of 18 – proof of 
ID will be requested. Failure to produce valid ID will result in refusal of service; the manager’s decision is absolute. ABVs are correct at time of print, but are subject to change.  
Photography is for illustrative purposes only. All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/
change offers (without notice) at any time. Prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT, at the current rate. At Stonegate Group, all tips earned by our hard-
working team members, from delivering great customer service, are retained by them. If a service charge is added to the bill, this is entirely discretionary and 
is paid to those team members providing the service. If, for any reason, you’re not happy with your visit, please let a team member know. Stonegate Group, 3 
Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.                                                      

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 1PD_923_DM_Bd5_2424

Prices for products that are not stated will be available at the bar or on the app

We're Crazy For Craft 
SERVING UP YOUR FAVOURITE LOCAL, REGIONAL AND NATIONAL  

ALES PERFECTLY EVERY TIME. 

GRAB YOUR FREE CASK COLLECTOR CARD TODAY.


